
ACADEMIC PLAN

Date Month Day Activities

14 May Tuesday
Freshman Orientation Summer 2019 (Batch 

16)
15 May Wednesday Classes of Summer 2019 Start

18 May Saturday Buddha Purnima/ Holiday

2-9 June June Sunday-Sunday
Night of Destiny / Laylat -al-Qadr/ Eid Ul-Fitr 

Holidays

3-9 July July
Wednesday-

Tuesday
Mid Term Examinations

7 July Sunday University Day

10-14 August August Sunday-Monday Eid Al-Adha Holidays

15 August Thursday National Mourning Day

23 August Friday Janmasthami

31 Aug - 8 Sept August Saturday-Sunday Final Examinations Summer 2019

9- 16 Sep September Monday Result Processing

10 September Tuesday Ashura / Holiday

17 September Tuesday
Submission of Results to Head of the 

Departments

18 September Wednesday
Submission of Results to Controller of 

Exams
19 September Thursday Publishing Results of Summer 2019

21 September Saturday
Freshman Orientation Fall 2019 (17th 

Batch)
22 September Sunday Classes of Fall 2019 Start

SUMMER 2019

EVENTS OF SUMMER 2019 (Revised)

SCHEDULE


